ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
12240-C-1-6660

12240-C-1-6661
12240-C-2-6664
12240-C-2-6665
12240-C-2-6666

12240-C-2-6667
12240-C-2-6668
12240-C-3-6669
12240-C-3-6670
12240-C-3-6671
12240-C-3-6672
12240-C-3-6673
12240-C-3-6674
12240-C-3-6676
12240-C-4-6677

12240-C-4-6678
12240-C-4-6679
12240-C-4-6680
12240-C-4-6681
12240-C-4-6682
12240-C-4-6683
12240-C-4-6684
12240-C-4-6688
12240-C-4-6689
12240-C-4-6690
12240-C-5-6691
12240-C-5-6693
12240-C-5-6694
12240-C-5-6695
12240-C-5-6696
12240-C-5-6697
12240-C-5-6698

12240

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ALI HABIB ZAl
SYED MUHAMMAD FASEEH
IRTAZA AZHAR

WAZIRZADA MUHAMMAD
AZLAN KHAN

MANAHIL SALEEM

ABDUL WASAY CHAUDHRY
HANIYA KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZAAN UMAR
MALEEHA NASIR

MAHNOOR ALI KHAN

ANFAL KHAN

MOHAMMAD AHME HASHIM
ZAYNA SAAD

SYED ABDUL ALI AHMAD
BUKHARI

ABIERAH MUSTAHSAN
HASHIM KAMRAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ
FATIMA HASSAN

INAYA IMAD

RABEESA USMAN

SYED HASSAN SAAD
MUZAINA SAEED KHAN

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

FATHER NAME
MUHAMAD HUSNAIN SHAHZAD

SAIF ULLAH
SYED HASSAN FAHAD
AZHAR ALI

WAZIRZADA MUSTAFA KAMAL
KHAN

SALEEM RAZA SHAIKH
MOAZZAM CHOUDHRY
UMAR MAHMOOD KHAN
UMAR ANWAR

NASIR AHMED

NADIR ALI KHAN

ADNAN NOMI

AHMED HASHIM TALEB

SAAD TAIJ

SYED WASIF AHMAD BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD MUSTAHSAN
KAMRAN ASIF BHATTI

SYED MUHAMMAD TAYYEB
SABIH UL HASSAN

IMAD NADEEM SHEIKH
USMAN RAZA

SYED HASSAN FAHAD
MUDASSAR SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARHAM SAGHEER GHULAM SAGHEER
MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHEHRYAR CHAN ZEB

HAREEM FATIMA

SYED MUSTAFA SHAH
SAMARA BATOOL GORSI
TALHA BIN MEHMOOD
FARHAN ARIF

HARIS BURHAN

ZAINAB HASAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SYED FAROOQ SHAH
MUHAMMAD UMER GORSI
MEHMOOD SIDDIQUE

M. ARIF ULLAH

BURHAN NASIR

HASAN RASHID QAMAR

CLASS
1
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%AGE
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
89.33%
73.33%
78.67%

78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
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ROLL NO

12240-C-5-6699
12240-C-6-6703
12240-C-6-6704
12240-C-6-6705
12240-C-7-6706
12240-C-7-6709
12240-C-7-6710
12240-C-8-6714
12240-C-9-6715
12240-C-9-6716

12240-C-10-
6717

12240-C-10-
6719

12240-C-10-
6720

STUDENT NAME

NADIA MANSOOR
HAASHIR MUZAMMIL

DUA-E-BATOOL
AMNA AHMAD

ROMAISA ZULQARNAIN

AYERA NAVEED

ALI HASAN RAHID

MEERAM KHAN
MIDHAH SALEH

MUHAMMAD HAIDER AKBAR

SHAH
AROUSH KHAN

FIZA SHAHZAD

FATHER NAME

BABAR MANSOOR
MUZAMMIL SHAH

CH. KHURRAM IFTIKHAR
AHMAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD
ZULQARNAIN

NAVEED AKHTAR

HASAN RASHID QAMAR
KALEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SALEH BIN TARIQ
SHAHZAD ALI AKBAR SHAH

KALEEM ASHRAF

SHAHZAD ALI AKBAR SHAH

DURE-SHAHWAR SHAHZAD SHAH SHAHZAD ALl AKBAR SHAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
5
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10

10

%AGE
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%

77.78%

77.78%

77.78%

GRADE
B-
B
A-
B+
B-
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:45
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